:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7812041

Nov 21, 2023 - 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 244,126 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 942270 - 0.017211308 ETH®
34.62 USD

2 942271 - 0.017194316 ETH®
34.58 USD

3 942272 - 0.017207846 ETH®
34.61 USD

4 942273 - 0.017222503 ETH®
34.64 USD

S 942274 - 0.017134003 ETH®
34.46 USD

6 942275 - 0.058992907 ETH&®
118.66 USD

7 942276 - 0.017219902 ETH®
34.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7812041
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/244126
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942270
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942271
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942272
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942273
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942274
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942275
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942276

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

942277

942278

942279

942281

942282

942283

942284

942285

Validator Id

509828

Amount

- 0.017233767
34.66 USD

- 0.017210564
34.61 USD

- 0.017219534
34.63 USD

- 0.017220499
34.63 USD

- 0.017165006
34.52 USD

- 0.058991292
118.65 USD

- 0.017164473
34.52 USD

- 0.017127069
34.45 USD

- 0.017130470
34.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.041628411
83.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942277
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942278
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942279
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942280
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942281
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942282
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942283
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942284
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/942285
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/509828

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



