

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7812041</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 21, 2023 · 12:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>244,126</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	942270	- 0.017211308 ETH ③ 34.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>942271</u>	- 0.017194316 ETH ⊗ 34.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>942272</u>	- 0.017207846 ETH ⊘ 34.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>942273</u>	- 0.017222503 ETH ⊘ 34.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>942274</u>	- 0.017134003 ETH ② 34.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>942275</u>	- 0.058992907 ETH ② 118.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>942276</u>	- 0.017219902 ETH ⊘ 34.63 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	942277	- 0.017233767 ETH ⊘ 34.66 USD
<u>9</u>	942278	- 0.017210564 ETH ⊘ 34.61 USD
<u>10</u>	942279	- 0.017219534 ETH ③ 34.63 USD
<u>11</u>	942280	- 0.017220499 ETH ③ 34.63 USD
<u>12</u>	942281	- 0.017165006 ETH ⊘ 34.52 USD
<u>13</u>	942282	- 0.058991292 ETH ⊘ 118.65 USD
<u>14</u>	942283	- 0.017164473 ETH ⊘ 34.52 USD
<u>15</u>	942284	- 0.017127069 ETH ⊘ 34.45 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>942285</u>	- 0.017130470 ETH ③ 34.45 USD
PROP	OSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 509828

+ 0.041628411 ETH ⊘ 83.73 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.